
E.—No 8 4 STATEMENT OF SUMS EXPENDED UNDER

Brought forward 15,073 14 2
Bay of Plenty—

European Officers .Native Officers
Entertainment of Natives
Presents to Natives
ArticlesSupplied to Natives
Works of Improvement—Roads„ Buildings
Contingencies

962 10
1,252 19

4 6
15 0
14 2

557 0
285 17

84 9

0
2
6
0
6
7
3
0

3,176 5 0
Taupo—

European Officers .
Native Officers
Entertainment of Natives
Works of Improvement—Building
Contingencies . :

410 8
153 G

19 0
7 0

209 10

4
8
0
6
9

799 6
Napier—

European Officers .
Pensions to Natives
Contingencies—TravellingExpenses, &c.„ Expended on Education
Presents to Natives—Threshing Machine

1,011 10
30 0

211 17
116 13

91 12

9
0
1
4
6

1,461 13 8
Wellington and West Coast Districts—

Wairarapa—
European Officers .
Native Officers
Pensions to Natives in Wellington Province
Presents to Natives

1-34 16
180 0
293 2

14 12

4
0
0
0

G42 10 4
Porirua—European Officers .Native Officers

Presents to Natives
Works of Improvement—Building
Contingencies

307 18
15 0
5 0

48 19
4 19

2
0
0
8
3

381 17
Manawatu,—

European Officers .Native Officers
Works of Improvement—Building
Contingencies

371 7
629 3
100 0
25 10

0
0
0
7

Wcmgamd—
European Officers .
Native Officers
Pensions to Natives
Presents to Natives
Entertainment of Natives
Contingencies„ Travelling Expenses„ Passages by Sea

" 100 0
77 0
41 10
12 0
48 19
20 15
41 5
98 6

0
0
0
0
3
0
0
6

1,126 0 7

439 15 9
New Plymouth—

European Officers .
Native Officere
Presents to Natives
Entertainment and Articles for Natives
Works of Improvement—Building
Contingencies, Forage, &c.

277 10
665 15
45 5
75 19
77 0

232 6

0
0
0
1
0
6

Nelson—
European Officers .
Native Officers
Contingencies

137 10
67 2
5 19

0
0
6

1,373 15 7

210 11 6

Carried forward a 24,695 9 124,695 9 1111
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